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Product Forms

Bait-Rite is an effective humane tool for control of feral pigs 

and possums. 

Biodegradable, no persistent residues, minimal risk of 

secondary poisoning and antidote available.

Successfully trialled in New Zealand and Australia.

The active ingredient, encapsulated sodium nitrite in a paste 

bait is very palatable to feral pigs and possums.

Optimum results achieved by prefeeding with non-toxic paste.

Must be used in bait stations. Available from Connovation or 

plans supplied.

No licence required for purchase and use.

Environment Protection Authority permission sheet must be 

completed before feral pig control operations can commence. 

(www.epa.govt.nz)

Product Features

2.5kg, 5.0kg and 10.0kg pails

Prices exclude GST and freight

Bait-Rite Paste

Bait-Rite Paste

Bait-Rite Paste

Prefeed Paste

Prefeed Paste

Prefeed Paste

RC180-1

RC180-2

RC180-3

RC668-1

RC668-2

RC668-3

$99.50

$199.00

$398.00

$42.50

$77.50

$152.75

PRODUCT          CODE       QUANTITY    PRICE 

2.5kg pail

5.0kg pail

10.0kg pail

4.5kg pail

10.0kg pail

20.0kg pail
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