

BAIT-RITE PASTE

Effective Control of Feral Pig and Possums







PRODUCT	CODE	QUANTITY	PRICE
Bait-Rite Paste	RC180-1	2.5kg pail	\$99.50
Bait-Rite Paste	RC180-2	5.0kg pail	\$199.00
Bait-Rite Paste	RC180-3	10.0kg pail	\$398.00
Prefeed Paste	RC668-1	4.5kg pail	\$42.50
Prefeed Paste	RC668-2	10.0kg pail	\$77.50
Prefeed Paste	RC668-3	20.0kg pail	\$152.75

Prices exclude GST and freight

Product Forms

2.5kg, 5.0kg and 10.0kg pails

Product Features

- Bait-Rite is an effective humane tool for control of feral pigs and possums.
- Biodegradable, no persistent residues, minimal risk of secondary poisoning and antidote available.
- Successfully trialled in New Zealand and Australia.
- The active ingredient, encapsulated sodium nitrite in a paste bait is very palatable to feral pigs and possums.
- Optimum results achieved by prefeeding with non-toxic paste.
- Must be used in bait stations. Available from Connovation or plans supplied.
- No licence required for purchase and use.
- Environment Protection Authority permission sheet must be completed before feral pig control operations can commence. (www.epa.govt.nz)

